Product specification

Product code

Model name
Product name

Net weight
Gross weight

The page in the catalog:

Packaging
Transport box dimensions

Transport box weight:

EAN code
Customs tariff

: 38.023.10
: TRINITY

. TRINITY, smart watch,

: 0.12889 kg

: 0.13675 kg

61

: 80/1

: 0.28 mx0.425 mx0.31 m
10.94 kg

: 8605040082508

: 910212000000

171

black



